BEIAVT 4T AR A 7148 —(CCO)5HER
Part1 fEFELPEMIE

F1[] F2[] FE3[E F4[0] 5[]
HIAE# 211 143 100 118 123
ZERER 179 127 92 109 107
EREHR 134 82 74 87 88
EHE 74.9 64.6 80.4 79.8 82.2
F6[al EIE E8[E] FE9[E] E10[E]
HIAEH 197 186 171 192 145
ZERE 171 153 146 165 134
EREH 142 136 102 136 96
SE 83.0 88.9 69.9 82.4 71.6
Z11[a] = 12[a] 2 13[[] = 14[0] 2 15[9]
HIAEH 135 115 131 141 145
ZERER 116 96 117 125 129
EREHR 97 73 92 73 80
SRR 83.6 76.0 78.6 58.4 62.0
E16[H] 5 17[0] ZFE18[E] F19[E] £520[H]
HIAE# 141 145 124 99 111
ZERE 119 120 112 84 100
EREH 68 70 71 52 68
EEE 57.1 58.3 63.4 61.9 68.0
21 5] 5522[0] 23] 5 24[E] 5258
HIAE# 91 117 98 93 94
ZERE 80 106 88 86 86
EREH 49 71 60 57 54
ERE 61.3 67.0 68.2 66.3 62.8
260 % 27[0] 28] 29[ £ 30[H
HAE 128 124 129 116 79
ZEREH 120 108 118 98 75
EREH 85 74 79 60 48
ERE 70.8 68.5 66.9 61.2 64.0
31[0] ££32[0] 33[a] 34 350
HIAE# 95
ZEREH 88
EREH 56
GEE 63.6




Part2 J—RL—b-FHNF L AERERFEH

F1[ F2[0] FE3[E F4[0] 5[]
HIAE# 206 149 107 129 133
ZERER 180 131 99 118 114
BIREH 111 86 64 84 80
aRE 61.7 65.6 64.6 71.2 70.2
ZF6[al EIE E8[E] FE9[E] E10[E]
HIAEH 209 216 216 205 215
TERER 181 179 183 166 196
EREH 100 106 98 84 97
SE 55.2 59.2 53.6 50.6 49.5
E11[H] £ 12/0] £ 13[E £14[E] £15[E
HIAEH 189 153 176 162 152
TERER 164 133 159 142 130
EREH 74 70 86 77 62
SE 45.1 52.6 54.1 54.2 47.7
16[E] 5 17[0] 18] F19[E] £520[H]
HIAE# 137 159 118 107 105
ZERE 116 137 112 90 92
EREH 57 69 69 48 51
SHE 49.1 50.4 61.6 53.3 55.4
21 5] 5522[0] 23] 5 24[E] 5258
HIAE# 100 113 105 93 95
ZERE 86 102 88 88 84
EREH 51 58 53 50 50
SRR 59.3 56.9 60.2 56.8 59.5
260 % 27[0] 28] 29[ £ 30[H
HAE 130 124 135 115 76
ZEREH 121 109 123 97 74
EREH 74 65 80 58 43
ERE 61.2 59.6 65 59.8 58.1
31[0] ££32[0] 33[a] 34 350
HIAE# 94
ZEREH 89
EREHR 52
EE 58.4




Part3 R EH -2 T 317 ADETE

AEH
SBE M
BEY
BHE

AT
SBE M
BHEH
AHE

AT
SBE M
BHEH
AHE

A B
SHEH
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FIAE 2

ZERAW

BREN
CEES

FIAE 2

ZERAW

BREN
CRES

FE1[E
194
173
54
31.2

Z6[m]
200
17
89
52

F11[A
180
149
85
57

£16[5]
146
124
52
419

21[g]
101
87
44
50.6

5$26[E]
125
115
72
62.6

£31[H
102
96
56
58.3

%2
177
199
121
76.1

F 7
230
189
88
46.6

%12[H
140
114
55
48.2

170
168
145
67
46.2

5522[8]
110
99
49
49.5

5527[E
135
116
62
53.4

5532[]

63
68.5

8[|
229
196
83
423

%133
171
151
56
37.1

%18
104
94
41
43.6

£ 23]
113
102
46
451

£ 28]
124
113
65
575

%33

FEaME
128
116
77
66.4

29[
233
195
94
48.2

EF14[H]
173
151
81
53.6

F19[E
127
111
54
48.6

55240
94
90
47
52.2

F29[E]
130
112
63
56.3

5534[a]

550
133
116
78
67.2

E10[E
197
182
96
52.7

5 15[A]
165
142
76
53.5

55200
116
103
54
52.4

25
107
94
50
53.2
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82
79
47
59.5
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